JesUs Ferndndez Pérez
Sergio Ortiz Revuelta
JesUs Gonzdlez Conde
Mario Ruiz Martinez
Delfin Ibdnez Lépez
Adolfo Ibdnez Lopez
Celso Ortiz Revuelta
José E. Diaz V.
Facundo Mazén Diego
Laureano Ruiz Carral
Alberto Arroyo Lépez
Andrés Ruiz Gomez

Cesdreo Fernandez Abascal

José A. Ruiz GoOmez
Marcos Martinez Conde

Fernando Gutiérrez Gonzdlez

Francisco Ortiz Revuelta

La Llama
Vegaloscorrales
Vegaloscorrales
Puerto del Escudo
Cocejon

Cocejon

La Llama

La Llama
Vegaloscorrales
Vegaloscorrales
Vegaloscorrales
Comercial Maremi
La Rincuenca
Comercial Maremi
Comercial Maremi
Puerto del Escudo
La Rincuenca

55
53
49
45
43
43
42
42
39
39
39
39
37
37
37
36
36

Luis Lopez Ortiz
Atilano Ortiz Revuelta
José Sanudo Saiz
Bienvenido Lopez Ortiz

J. Diego Martinez Gutiérrez

Cocejon

La Llama

La Llama

La Rincuenca
Puerto del Escudo

34
34
34
28
28

Clasifican 16 jugadores para el Campeonato Regional.
Deben desempatar 2 jugadores para 1 puesto.



